
359 E County Line RD Calimesa 92320

104824110

433
4
2,304/A
Central
CENTURY 21 LOIS LAUER YUC
DIANE NOTTINGHAM 
DIANE NOTTINGHAM 01262640 

Open House ID:
Type:
Bdr:
Sqft:
A/C:
Listing Office:
Listing Agent:
Showing Agent:

MB#:
Year Built:
Total Baths:
Lot Dimensions:

650-7B
2002/BLD
2

DOM/CDOM:
City/Area:
Garage Att/Det:
View:
Listing Office Code:
Listing Office Ph:
Listing Agent Ph:
Showing Name/Type:
Showing Contact Phone:

24/24
CALI/269
2/A
Y
Y62301
909-570-6000
909-841-8948

909-732-5455

$389,000ML#:EV16085423

Terms:Submit, Cash, Cash To New Loan, Conventional, FHA Loan

Notes:Mini ranch with barn. Supra LB on fence in back of breezeway.

Description:HORSE PROPERTY!  Almost an acre with barn, tack room, and beautiful manufactured home with extra deep 2-car garage that 

sits way back off street.  Wonderful place!!  4 BD/ 2 BA with both a living room AND family room (has fireplace).  Dining room is between 

the kitchen and family room.

Convenient kitchen boasts a walk-in pantry, sit-up counter, island, and clean electric cooking.  Huge master bath has two sinks,  large 

separate shower and spa tub and two walk-in closets! Main bath has 2 sinks and a tub/shower between the laundry/mud room and 

hallway.

4th bedroom off of living room could be office, study, etc, but it does have a closet.  The breezeway makes a fabulous patio with lawn 

front and back and it's gated to the back yard.  Garage is very deep (about 30 ft), which makes plenty of room for storage or workshop 

area.

Terrific Barn has 2 stalls, a tack room and grooming space.  Large pen for horses. (round pen does not stay).

Come and get it!!

Tract:
Pool:None
SaleType:Standard
SO COMP:3.00

Supra / See Remarks
05/17/2016    

Key Safe:
Tour Date:

Refreshments:
Drawing: No

Attend:

Time:

 Unattended

 9:00 AM - 1:00 PM

Directions: CrossStreets: East of Douglas

13361 Lantana AV Yucaipa 92399

104857494

SFR
3
1,322/A
Central
CENTURY 21 LOIS LAUER YUC
SUSAN KRUG 
SUSAN KRUG 01872160 

Open House ID:
Type:
Bdr:
Sqft:
A/C:
Listing Office:
Listing Agent:
Showing Agent:

MB#:
Year Built:
Total Baths:
Lot Dimensions:

1989/ASR
2

DOM/CDOM:
City/Area:
Garage Att/Det:
View:
Listing Office Code:
Listing Office Ph:
Listing Agent Ph:
Showing Name/Type:
Showing Contact Phone:

7/30
YUCP/269
2/A
N
Y62301
909-570-6000
909-227-2191

$320,000ML#:EV16097851

Terms:Submit

Notes:Supra on gas pipe

Description:Wonderful single story home located on a corner lot with mature trees. This home has been upgraded and offers 3 bedrooms 

and 2 bathrooms, new paint, new carpet, newer roof, new counter tops in kitchen and baths, new LDS lighting in kitchen, tile floors in 

bathrooms, fireplace in living room, large patio, fruit trees, and attached 2 car garage.

Tract:
Pool:None
SaleType:Standard
SO COMP:3.00

SEE / See Remarks
05/17/2016    

Key Safe:
Tour Date:

Refreshments:
Drawing: No

Attend:

Time:

 Unattended

 9:00 AM -12:00 PM

Directions: CrossStreets: Between Ave H and Primrose

12490 15th ST Yucaipa 92399

104858541

SFR
3
1,631/S
Central
CB KIVETT TEETERS YUCAIPA
NICHOLE WALKER 
NICHOLE WALKER 01906092 

Open House ID:
Type:
Bdr:
Sqft:
A/C:
Listing Office:
Listing Agent:
Showing Agent:

MB#:
Year Built:
Total Baths:
Lot Dimensions:

1950/ASR
2

DOM/CDOM:
City/Area:
Garage Att/Det:
View:
Listing Office Code:
Listing Office Ph:
Listing Agent Ph:
Showing Name/Type:
Showing Contact Phone:

20/20
YUCP/269
2/D

Y60801
909-797-1151
909-810-0279

9098100279

$299,900ML#:EV16101883

Terms:Cash, Cal Vet Loan, Conventional, FHA Loan, VA Loan

Notes:

Description:Charming 3 bedroom 2 bath home! Upgraded Kitchen, indoor laundry, detached garage, separate dining area.

Tract:
Pool:None
SaleType:Standard
SO COMP:2.50

NO / No Key Safe
05/17/2016    

Key Safe:
Tour Date:

Refreshments:
Drawing: No

Attend:

Time:

 Attended

 9:00 AM -12:00 PM

Directions: CrossStreets: Ave E

Full - Open House Report Page 1 of 2 Printed By KAREN BOLAND on 5/16/16



7256 Weaver ST Highland 92346
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